

City of Franklin

109 3rd Ave S Franklin, TN 37064 (615)791-3217

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0675 Version: 1 Name: dump truck procurement award

Type: Procurement Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 8/3/2016 In control: Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: 9/13/2016 Final action:

Title: Consideration Of Procurement Award To Neely Coble Co., Inc. Of Nashville, Tennessee In The Total

Amount Of \$107,470 For One (1) New And Unused Single Rear Axle Dump Truck For The

Maintenance Division Of The Streets Department (Purchasing Office Procurement Solicitation No. 2017-001; \$115,000 Budgeted, Scheduled To Be Financed By Means Of The City's FY2017 Master

Lease Arrangement; Contract No. 2016-0259) (08/23/16 Work Session)

Sponsors: Joe York

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017-001 Tabulation of bids, 2. 2016-0259 Procurement Agreement with attachments, signed for

vendor and approved by Law

DateVer.Action ByActionResult9/13/20161Board of Mayor & Aldermen8/23/20161Work Sessionreferred as a Consent Item